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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 March Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 
(ESBG), on supervisory priorities and regulatory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 March Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on regulatory and 
supervisory issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 7 March European Banking Federation (EBF) boardroom dialogue – 
speech on “Supervising banks – Principles and priorities” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 8 March Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with International Capital Strategies (ICS), on 
supervisory and regulatory issues  

ECB 

Monday, 11 March Banking Seminar organised by De Nederlandsche Bank – speech 
on “A binary future? How digitalisation might change banking” 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 12 March Financial Stability Institute (FSI) 20th anniversary conference on 
“A cross-sectoral reflection on the past, and looking ahead to the 
future” – participation in panel on “The reconstructed supervisory 
framework – have we got the pieces right?” with statement on 
supervisory architecture  

Basel 

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund (HFSF), on 
supervisory and regulatory issues  

ECB 

Thursday, 14 March Meeting with McKinsey & Company, on current issues in stress 
testing and internal models 

 

ECB 
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Friday, 15 March Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Adam 
Farkas, Mr Jo Swyngedouw, Mr Mario Quagliariello, Ms Delphine 
Reymondon and Mr Piers Haben on short and long-term 
collaboration  

London 

Monday, 18 March Meeting with Chairman of European Insurance and Occupational 
Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Mr Gabriel Bernardino, on 
cooperation between EIOPA and ECB Banking Supervision 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Klaus 
Regling, Managing Director, Mr Rolf Strauch and Ms Nicoletta 
Mascher, on cooperation between the ESM and ECB Banking 
Supervision  

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Thursday, 21 March Presentation of the ECB Annual Report on supervisory activities 
2018 to the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 
(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement 

Brussels 

 Meeting with media Brussels 

 Farewell event for Mr Ignazio Angeloni at the end of his term of 
office as Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board 

ECB 

Friday, 22 March ECB colloquium on “Challenges for supervisors and central 
bankers”, held in honour of Mr Ignazio Angeloni at the end of his 
term of office as Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 
participation in session on “Focus on banking” 

ECB 

Monday, 25 March Visit by members of Dutch Parliament – working session on 
banking supervision 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 March Meeting with Cerberus Capital Management L.P., on supervisory 
and regulatory issues  

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers, on the European banking 
market  

ECB 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles, Vice Chair for Supervision and Chair of 
the Financial Stability Board (FSB), and Mr John W. Schindler, on 
regulatory and supervisory topics and Brexit 

ECB 

Thursday, 28 March Meeting with EBF, on regulatory and supervisory issues ECB 

Friday, 29 March Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
 


